
Pond
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Pond
Gas Gov

2
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WOLVERTON MILL

1

O:

111.8m²

E/B:

455.6m²

M:

567.4m²

Cars (1-71m²):

8

Cycles - staff:
6

Cycles - visitors:

2

Motorcycles:

2

17000
Visitors cycle parking

for units 5-7

6 spaces

7500

F.F. Office:

169.6m²

G.F. Eg(iii)/B2/B8:
848.3m²

Total:

1,017.9m²

Cars (1-77m²):

13

Cycles - staff:

6

Cycles - visitors:

2

Motorcycles:

2Office:

131.8m²

Eg(iii)/B2/B8: 476.7m²

Total:

608.5m²

Cars (1-75m²):

8

Cycles - staff:

6

Cycles - visitors:
2

Motorcycles:

2

BLACKHILL DRIVE

secure yard

Approximate line of existing
informal footpath
(dotted light and dark pink)
Dark pink section to be
upgraded with hoggin paving
(see drawing 5900-T-010)

S.F. Office:

463.2m²

F.F. Office:

463.2m²

G.F. Eg(iii)/B2/B8:
5,369.6m²

Total:

6,296.0m²

Cars (1-79m²):

80

Cycles - staff:

34

Cycles - visitors:

14

Motorcycles:

2

secure yard

75
00

F.F. Office:

486.2m²

G.F. Eg(iii)/B2/B8:
3,839.4m²

Total:

4,325.6m²

Cars (1-72m²):

60

Cycles staff:

26

Cycles visitors:

10

Motorcycles:

2
loading dock

levelaccess

levelaccess

CYCLE RED-WAY

FEATHERSTONE ROAD

7500

F.F. Office:

201.1m²

G.F. Eg(iii)/B2/B8: 1,263.9m²

Total:

1,465.0m²

Cars (1-77m²):

19

Cycles:

8

Motorcycles:

2

F.F. Office:

220.1m²

G.F Eg(iii)/B2/B8:
2,416.4m²

Total:

2,636.5m²

Cars (1-77m²):

34

Cycles:

14

Motorcycles:

2

12000

F.F. Office:

239.4m²

G.F. Eg(iii)/B2/B8:
1,494.2m²

Total:

1,733.6m²

Cars (1-77m²):

25

Cycles:

10

Motorcycles:

2secure yard

5
6

7

8

1

25000

7500

2

3

4

amenity
space for

Unit 4

amenity
space for

Unit 8

5,235ft²

41,330ft²

46,565ft²

2,575ft²

16,085ft²

18,660ft²

2,165ft²

13,605ft²

15,770ft²

2,370ft²

26,010ft²

28,380ft²

4,985ft²

4,985ft²

57,800ft²

67,770ft²

1,420ft²

5,130ft²

6,550ft²

1,825ft²

9,135ft²

10,960ft²

1,205ft²

4,905ft²

6,110ft²

loading dock

level

access

levelaccess
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Area excluded
from planning
application:
No construction or
landscaping works
within cross
hatched area

Existing stile
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for units 2-4

12 spaces
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Eg(iii)/B2/B8 DEVELOPMENT

BESPAK SITE, BLACKHILL DRIVE
MILTON KEYNES

BLOCK PLAN

DEVELOPMENT ANALYSIS

E: Active car charging spaces
e: Passive car charging spaces
s: Car sharing spaces

Motorcycle spaces

Cycle shelter and rack - staff
(sized to suit allocation)

Cycle shelter and rack - visitors
(sized to suit allocation)

Location for wall mounted cycle
racks inside building - staff
(2 bikes per rack, number of racks
to suit allocation)

Existing trees

Existing shrubs

Proposed infill landscaping and tree
screen

Landscaping

Amenity / landscaped areas

Proposed trees

Proposed hedge

Proposed 2.5m high mesh fencing and
gates
Proposed 2.5m high acoustic fencing and
gates

Proposed sub-stations and landlord's
kiosk

Indicative locations for proposed picnic
benches

Existing footpath/cyclepath link between
Cycle Red-Way and the site to be
widened, and extended along Blackhill
Drive site frontage
1m verge, 3m cyclepath, 1m verge

Retaining walls - existing
Retaining walls - proposed

Eg(iii)/B2/B8: 18,650.5m² 200,765ft²
Site area: 4.4ha 10.9acres
Coverage: 42.4%
Total car parking: 247 (1-75.5m²)
Car parking includes:
Disabled: 15 (5%)
Active EV charging: 50 (20%)
Passive EV charging: 196 (80%)
Car share: 14 (5%)

All floor areas are GEA unless
stated otherwise
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